Agilent HFCT-5745L/P/TL/TP Single
Mode SFP Transceiver for SONET OC-
48/SDH STM-16 with Digital Diagnostic
Monitoring Interface
Part of the Agilent METRAK family
Preliminary Data Sheet
Description
The HFCT-5745xx adds digital

December 6, 2002
1.11
Ordering Information
1300nm FP Laser (Operating case temperature:  -10 °C to +85 °C)
HFCT-5745L SR standard de-latch
HFCT-5745P SR bail de-latch
1300nm DFB Laser (Operating case temperature: -10 °C to +85 °C)
HFCT-5745TL IR standard de-latch
HFCT-5745TP IR bail de-latch
Handling Precautions
1. The HFCT-5745xx can be damaged by current surges or overvoltage.
Power supply transient precautions should be taken.
2. Normal handling precautions for electrostatic sensitive devices should be taken.